(1) (a) Statement showing
Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 526616

of:

Held by Promoters/
Promoters Group
Held by Public

Outstanding Conv.
Securities

Held by Promoters/
Promoters Group
Held by Public

[ Total-B ]

:Warrants :

Held by Promoters/
Promoters Group
Held by Public

I Total Paid-Up Capital
I of the Comp assuming
I Full conv of warrants
1 & Conv Securities

1

: Total [Cap+B+C]

National

Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2011

ShareHolding Pattern

Plastic Inds.

Quarter Ended

: Number of Partly
: Paid-up Shares

Ltd.

31-Mar-2011

As a % of total No.
Partly paid-up Shares

As a % of Total no.of
Outstanding Conv-
SECURITIES

As a % of Total no.of
WARRANTS

As a % of Total no.
Shares of the Company

As a % of Total no.of
shares of the Co.,
assuming full conv.

As a % of Total no.of
shares of the Co.,
assuming full conv.
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Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2011

(1) (a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company : National Plastic Inds. Ltd.

Scrip Code : 526616

Quarter Ended

31-Mar-2011

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

o o [ o 0 T QP

Q 0O

o 0O T 9 (=

o «Q = @

Cat of Shareholder: Num-of
:-Holders

Promoter & its GrpE
Indian :

Total-no
-Shares

4573720
0
540944
0

0
5114664

No-of Share
in-Dmt-form

540944

Tot-Shareholding:
as a (%) of tot :
number of share :Num of Share

as-a %
of A+B

5.925

as-a %

5.925

As a(%)

-000
.000
-000
.000
-000
.000

Individual Huf g 13
Central/State Gov : 0
Bodies Corporates g 1
Fins / Banks : 0
Any Other specify g 0
Sub-Total-A(1) : 14
Foreign

Indv NRI/For Ind 0
Bodies Corporate : 0
Institutions : 0
Any Other Specify 0
Sub-Total-A(2) 0

Total Shareholdingz
Promoter & Group

TotaI(A):A(1)+A(2)§ 14

.000
-000
.000
-000
.000

Public Sh-Holding
Institutions

Mutual Funds
Fins / Banks
Central/State Govt:

Venture Cap Fund

6
1
0
0
Insurance Comp(s) g 0
Foreign Ins Invest: 1
Foreign Ven Cap Ing 0
Any Other —Speciny 0

: 8

Sub-Total-B(1)

7900
100

.001

.003

.003
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Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2011

(1) (a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company :
Scrip Code :

526616

National

Plastic

Inds.

Quarter Ended

-(Cont..2)
Ltd.

31-Mar-2011

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

N

(o2

Cat of Shareholder

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporates

: Num-of
:-Holders

177

Individual Holding:

i) upto Rs 1-Lac:
ii) above Rsl-Lac:

Any Other -Clr-Men:

-0CB
-NR1
Sub-Total-B(2)

14990

Total-no
-Shares

197618

2912749
612949
13638
5600
264082
4006636

No-of Share
in-Dmt-form

182018

1744113
600649
13638
5600
63282
2609300

Tot-Shareholding:
as a (%) of tot
number of share :

Num of Share:

As a(%)

Held by Custodian

against Dep-Receip:

Promoter & Pro Grp:

Public

Grand TotaI(A+B+C)E

9129600

3150264

E as-a % : as-a % :
: of A+B :of A+B+C:
i 2.165 2.165
1 31.904 : 31.904
I 6.714 6.714
: .149 .149
: 061 .061
: 2.893 2.893
I 43.886 : 43.886
1 43.977 : 43.977
: :100.000
: 1100.000

(1)(c) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Public [ 1% & above ]

Name of the Company : National Plastic Inds. Ltd.
Scrip Code : 526616 Quarter Ended
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder

1 00010701 DEEPINDER SINGH POONIAN

1 <Totals> -Public [ 1% & above ]
(1)(d) Details of Locked in Shares
Name of the Company : National Plastic Inds. Ltd.
Scrip Code : 526616 Quarter Ended
Srl-# Ref-Num -Cat Name of the Holder

- NIL - - NIL -

Locked

in Shares

31-Mar-2011
Scp-Held %-to-Total
120237 1.317
120237 1.317

31-Mar-2011
Lock-Scp %-to-Total
0 .000
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Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2011

(11)(a) Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Name of the Company : National Plastic Inds. Ltd.

Scrip Code : 526616 Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2011
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under (%) -to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL -
0 <Totals> Details of Depository Receipts (DRs) o  .000

(11)(b) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DR"s) where underlying
Shares Held by Promoter/Prom Group are in excess of [ 1% ] of Total SHs
Name of the Company : National Plastic Inds. Ltd.

Scrip Code : 526616 Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2011
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under (%) -to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -
0 <Totals> Depository Receipts in excess of [ 1% 1 o  .000

(1)(b) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group

Name of the Company : National Plastic Inds. Ltd.

Scrip Code : 526616 Quarter Ended : 31-Mar-2011
Srl: Ref-Num : Name of the Share Holder :Total Shares Held :Pledged or otherwise Encumb
:-Number :As a % :-Number N D As a %
o :Grand- : : > of Grand
:-Total : : : Total
:(A+B+C): : :(A+B+C)
: M M :sub-cl-la
1 0000380 PARESH V PAREKH HUF : 102300 : 1.121: 0: 000
2 0000381 VINOD V PAREKH HUF : 105700 : 1.158: 0: 000
3 0003796 NALINI V PAREKH : 1325400 : 14.518: 0: 000
4 0003813 KETAN V PAREKH HUF o 552000 : 6.046: 0: 000
5 00203259 NALINI VINOD PAREKH . : 20 : 000: 0: 000
6 10189825 M/S ENPEE CREDIT & CAPITAL (1) LIMI: 540944 : 5.925: 0: 000
7 M004204 MISHAL KETAN PAREKH : 35000 : .383: 0: 000
8 N001903 NEEPA VINOD PAREKH o 400 : .004: 0: 000
9 P000007 NIPA V PAREKH : 100 : .001: 0: 000
10 P0O00169 VINOD V PAREKH : 1229800 : 13.470: 0: 000
11 P0O00191 NEETA K PAREKH : 2700 : .030: 0: 000
12 P0O00196 KETAN V PAREKH o 434100 : 4.755: 0: 000
13 P000202 PARESH V PAREKH : 785700 : 8.606: 0: 000
14 P002668 PRITI P PAREKH : 500 : 005: 0: 000
-Total Promoter & Promoter Group : 5114664 : 56.023: 0: 000
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ P
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National Plastic Inds. Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report
Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads
1 00 General Public
1 02 Dir"s Relatives
1 04 Promoters-Ind
1

*STATUS-TOTAL

2 01 NRI-Rep

2 02 NRI-Non-Rep

2 *STATUS-TOTAL
4 01 Banks

4 05 Gr.Comp.& Assoc

4 06 Mutual Funds

4 09 Pvt Corp Bodies

4 25 Clearing Member

4 *STATUS-TOTAL
5 00 O0CB"s

5 03 FIlI

5 *STATUS-TOTAL

**GRAND-TOTAL

Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2011

(NIEQ S-) PAG

As on 31-Mar-2011

Fol-Cnt
15011

* 16032

E :

%) Holding-Cnt

93.631

3525698
760000
3813720

8901

100
540944
7900
197618
13638
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